
Let’s Party!
Mary Kay Hostess Plan

pink bubbleTHE

Be a hostess & party the Mary Kay way! Choose
a hostess plan that you like the best, invite
some girlfriends over & we’ll party! Everyone
has fun & goes home with products they
love & you’ll get your favorites for FREE!

What can be better than that? 

Option One

Option Two

Total Party Sales 10% of party sales
with no bookings

15% of party sales
with one booking

20% of party sales
with two bookings

$500

$400

$300

$200

$50

$40

$30

$20

$75

$60

$45

$30

$100

$80

$60

$40

$75 in product
for only $35!

No matter what your party sales are, with
an order $75 or more, get $40 off!


