

Let's Darty!

MARY KAY HOSTESS PLAN

Be a hostess & party the Mary Kay way! Choose a hostess plan that you like the best, invite some girlfriends over & we'll party! Everyone has fun & goes home with products they love & you'll get your favorites for FREE!

WHAT CAN BE BETTER THAN THAT?

Option One

TOTAL PARTY SALES	10% OF PARTY SALES WITH NO BOOKINGS	15% OF PARTY SALES WITH ONE BOOKING	20% OF PARTY SALES WITH TWO BOOKINGS
\$500	\$50	\$75	\$100
\$400	\$40	\$60	\$80
\$300	\$30	\$45	\$60
\$200	\$20	\$30	\$40



Option Two

No matter what your party sales are, with an order \$75 or more, get \$40 off!

\$75 IN PRODUCT FOR ONLY \$35!



